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Internet Resources for Job Seekers 

 

 

 

BEST BETS  

NIAGARA’S WORKSOURCEONE www.worksource1.com 

NYS Job Bank        &        National Labor Exchange http://myjobs.ny.gov         &       https://usnlx.com/   

NYS Department of Labor https://www.labor.ny.gov/home/ 

JobZone https://www.jobzone.ny.gov/views/jobzone/guest.jsf 

Indeed https://www.indeed.com/ 

Western NY Jobs http://www.wnyjobs.com/ 

TARGETED INDUSTRIES  

Advance Buffalo (Manufacturing) http://labor.ny.gov/careerservices/advance-

buffalo/advance-buffalo-overview.shtm 

Dice Search Engine for High Tech Jobs https://www.dice.com/home/homepage 

Retail Jobs https://www.allretailjobs.com/ 

Hourly positions https://www.snagajob.com/ 

NY Seasonal Jobs https://seasonalworks.labor.ny.gov/ 

PROFESSIONAL  

LinkedIn https://www.linkedin.com/ 

Career Women https://www.careerwomen.com/ 

GENERAL JOB SEARCH  

Buffalo Job Finder /  Buffalo News Classified http://jobs.buffalonews.com/ 

Buffalo Help Wanted https://regionalhelpwanted.com/buffalo-jobs/ 

Buffalo Employment & Training Center (BETC) http://www.workforcebuffalo.org/ 

Monster https://www.monster.com/ 

Career Builder https://www.careerbuilder.com/ 

Career.com https://www.career.com/ 

Allegis Group - Network of specialized recruitment sites https://www.allegisgroup.com/brands 

Careers http://www.careers.org/ 

CIVIL SERVICE  

Federal Civil Service https://www.usajobs.gov/ 

New York State Jobs and Civil Service https://www.statejobsny.com/ 

Niagara County Civil Service http://www.niagaracounty.com/Employment 

Erie County Civil Service  http://www2.erie.gov/employment/ 

OTHER RESOURCES  

Veterans ReEmployment – match skills to civilian jobs https://www.careeronestop.org/Veterans/default.aspx 

Salary.com – research wages, prepare for interview http://www.salary.com/ 

Thinking of a Career Change?  Try these sites….. https://www.myskillsmyfuture.org/  & 

https://www.mynextmove.org/ 

Damn Good Resume Guide, Samples & Templates https://damngood.com/ 

Free Learning – Computer and other topics https://www.gcflearnfree.org/ 

Free Keyboard Testing & Tutorials http://www.typingtest.com   

Resunate – match your resume & a job to perfectly 

tailor your resume 

https://resunate.com/ 


